

# **ASLA Florida Annual Partner Agreement**

This is a maximum 1 year contract ending on January 1, 2025.

This is an agreement between ASLA Florida and \_\_\_\_\_\_.

Please select the Partnership Level

FLORIDA

Titanium

Gold

Silver

Please list all social media handles below:

Facebook:

LinkedIn:

Instagram:

Twitter:

Additional:

Please provide a short company description:

URL to company website:

Please provide a point on contact:

Content Partner Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

ASLA Florida Representative: \_\_\_\_\_

### Information and benefits based on Level chosen listed below.

## Titanium

Please review and initial the details of the benefits received:

- Offer an educational session on the ASLA Florida On-Demand Platform
  - This session must be approved by the ASLA Florida Executive Committee
    - This session will be on the On-Demand Platform for 1 year
    - If the session offers CE credit, the provider is responsible for reporting them.
- Share a 1 minute or less commercial prior to a prominent educational session on the On-Demand Platform
  - This commercial must be approved by the ASLA Florida Executive Committee
  - This commercial will be on the On-Demand Platform for 1 year on an ASLA created session or on the course provided.
- Featured Partner Highlight on all ASLA Florida Social Media accounts.
- ASLA Florida will post 2 times per year and will tag the company in all posts.
- Sponsor 1 ASLA Florida Webinar
  - Please note, our webinars can have multiple sponsors
  - Sponsorship includes:
    - Your Company Name on all E- Communication
    - Your Company Logo on Opening / Closing Slide
    - Recognition at the Webinar by the Moderator
    - Linked Company Logo on the Event Page
    - Two Complimentary Admissions
- 10x10 Booth at ASLA Florida Annual Conference (\*Upgrades available)
  - You will be assigned a 10x10 booth at Conference in the Exhibit Hall. If you would like to upgrade your booth, please see the additional options below:
    - 10x10 End Cap +\$200
    - 15x15 +\$500
- ASLA Florida Design Awards Sponsorship
  - Mid-Level Sponsorship Includes:
    - 2 Design Award Tickets
    - Prime event signage and logo placement throughout the event
    - Acknowledgment from the stage and screen
    - Logo placement on event page and in E-Communications
- Annual Golf Tournament Sponsorship
  - Golf Tournament Sponsorship Includes:
    - One 4-Person Golf Team participation in Tournament
    - Tee Sign with Logo placed on Golf Course
    - Option to add item to player gift
- Website Feature on the ASLA Florida Partner Page

## Gold

Please review and initial the details of the benefits received:

- Offer an educational session on the ASLA Florida On-Demand Platform
  - This session must be approved by the ASLA Florida Executive Committee
  - This session will be on the On-Demand Platform for 1 year
  - If the session offers CE credit, the provider is responsible for reporting them.
- Featured Partner Highlight on all ASLA Florida Social Media accounts.
  - ASLA Florida will post 1 time per year and will tag the company in all posts.
- Sponsor 1 ASLA Florida Webinar
  - Please note, our webinars can have multiple sponsors
  - Sponsorship includes:
    - Your Company Name on all E- Communication
    - Your Company Logo on Opening / Closing Slide
    - Recognition at the Webinar by the Moderator
    - Linked Company Logo on the Event Page
    - Two Complimentary Admissions
- 10x10 Booth at ASLA Florida Annual Conference (\*Upgrades available)
  - You will be assigned a 10x10 booth at Conference in the Exhibit Hall. If you would like to upgrade your booth, please see the additional options below:
    - 10x10 End Cap +\$200
    - 15x15 +\$500
- Website Feature on the ASLA Florida Partner Page

#### Silver

•

Please review and initial the details of the benefits received:

- Offer an educational session on the ASLA Florida On-Demand Platform
  - This session must be approved by the ASLA Florida Executive Committee
  - This session will be on the On-Demand Platform for 1 year
  - If the session offers CE credit, the provider is responsible for reporting them.
  - Featured Partner Highlight on all ASLA Florida Social Media accounts.
    - ASLA Florida will post 1 time per year and will tag the company in all posts.
- Website Feature on the ASLA Florida Partner Page